
1 謝      銘  越

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 1 7.45 2.83 4.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.07 0.43-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.40-1 1 0 0 0

5 1W+1T 0.70 0.00 0.700 0 0 0 0

3.00 2.83

Composition 1.20 1.302.00 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.351.75 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.201.50 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.00

4.62

2 中  村  来  駕

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 3 7.03 2.41 4.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.79-1 0 0 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 0 0 0 1

3 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.92-2 0 -1 0 -1

2.50 2.41

Composition 1.20 1.351.75 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.201.25 1.50 1.25 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.301.25 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.25

4.62

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 小学生Eクラス男子

2025小中高生フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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3 岡  本  龍  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アーデル霧降C 2 5.09 1.49 3.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0 0 0

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-3 -3 -1 -1 -2

1.70 1.49

Composition 1.20 1.001.25 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.20 1.101.25 1.25 1.25 0.75 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.901.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75

3.60

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 小学生Eクラス男子

2025小中高生フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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